Specification Sheet
HONGYAO Lighting
     - LED WATERPROOF  LIGHT -CEILING
                                                 Zhejiang Hongyao Lighting Electrical Co., Ltd
No.209 Shennan Rd. Da Yang Jie Dao, Linhai City. Zhejiang China 317000  www. chhongyao.com
                         Trading@chhongyao.com  Tel: +86 576-85381918 Fax:+86 576-85381913
RoHS
Compliant

                         Trading@chhongyao.com  Tel: +86 576-85381918 Fax:+86 576-85381913
     - LED WATERPROOF  LIGHT -CEILING
ORDERING GUIDE
                                                             Package Information
Model No.   HY -WPCL8-12W3CCT HY -WPCL12-18W3CCT HY -WPCL16-24W3CCT
Size     8" 12" 16"
Qty/Pack   12 PCS 12 PCS 6 PCS
Package Size 430X365X225mm 630X395X325mm 425X395X425mm
16.9"X14.4"X8.9" 24.8"X15.6"X12.8" 16.7"X15.6"X16.7"
Package Weight  kg/ lbs kg/ lbs kg/ lbs
Package CBM 0.035314 0.080876 0.071347
ORDERING CODE DEFINITION
Company Code  Product Size Watt CCT
HY WPCL:
LED  WATERPROOF
CEILING  LIGHT
 8"
12"
16"
 8": 12W
12": 28W
16": 24W
3000K
4000K
5000K
CCT Selectable
WARNING
HONGYAO Lighting
                                                 Zhejiang Hongyao Lighting Electrical Co., Ltd
No.209 Shennan Rd. Da Yang Jie Dao, Linhai City. Zhejiang China 317000  www. chhongyao.com
                         Trading@chhongyao.com  Tel: +86 576-85381918 Fax:+86 576-85381913
     - LED WATERPROOF  LIGHT -CEILING
CAUTION
READ THESE IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
Please read and understand this entire manual before attempting to assemble operate or install this product
1. RISK OF FIRE OR ELECTRIC SHOCK:The electrical rating of tnis product in 120VAC.
2. Danger-Risk Of Shock-Disconnect Power Before Instalation
3. WARNING-To prevent wiring damage or abrasion, do not expose wiring to edges.of sheet metal or other
    sharp objects,
4. Suitable For Damp Locations
5. This product must be installed in accordance with any applicable installation code(s) by a qualified
    electrician or person famillar with the construction and operation of the product and the hazards involved.
6. This Device ls Not Intended For Use With Emergency Exits
BE SURE THE POWER IS OFF TO AVOID POSSIBLE ELECTRIC SHOCK BEFERE INSTALLATION
INSTALLATION  INSTRUCTION
OPERATING GUIDE
Accessories bag includes:
HONGYAO Lighting
2  CCT Adjustable1  Wiring Guide
                                                 Zhejiang Hongyao Lighting Electrical Co., Ltd
No.209 Shennan Rd. Da Yang Jie Dao, Linhai City. Zhejiang China 317000  www. chhongyao.com
                         Trading@chhongyao.com  Tel: +86 576-85381918 Fax:+86 576-85381913
     - LED WATERPROOF  LIGHT -CEILING
1 2
3
1.Select the color temperature via the ON/OFF button on the wall.
5000K                   3000K                  4000K
off/onon off/on
2.If there is any color temperature differences between two lights